
Saturday

Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Maloney "L", 

The Great BanditoTyler Moore 63.125% 1101.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015217

Claro Que SiMarta Koenig 62.813% 2100.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201583

TonyKyriana Beard 72.500% 1116.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015122

DragonAnna Droegemueller 62.500% 2100.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201594

SnickersEmma Nelson 60.938% 397.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015128

AspenMcKenzie Moore 56.563% 490.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015216

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Maloney "L", 

The Great BanditoTyler Moore 63.125% 1101.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015217

Claro Que SiMarta Koenig 62.500% 2100.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201583

TonyKyriana Beard 73.438% 1117.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015122

SnickersEmma Nelson 61.875% 299.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015128

DragonAnna Droegemueller 61.250% 398.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201594

AspenMcKenzie Moore 59.688% 495.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015216

Introductory Level Test C

 (C) Maloney "L", 

The Great BanditoTyler Moore 62.250% 1124.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015217

TonyKyriana Beard 68.000% 1136.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015122

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Maloney "L", 

MaggieKathy Maxwell 68.913% 1158.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015135

ThorKathy Maxwell 67.391% 2155.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015131

FRS Just Like HeavenMiranda Pierson 66.522% 3153.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201575

PaddymeboyAbbey Watson 62.174% 4143.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201558

IrisKari Nichols 67.609% 1155.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015114

Skip Along CallieChloe Patterson 66.739% 2153.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015129

KaigenuttAnna Droegemueller 64.348% 3148.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201588

SundanceSienna Busking 59.783% 4137.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201547

OM EL PashahnRichal Flannery 64.565% 1148.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015198

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Maloney "L", 

PaddymeboyAbbey Watson 63.077% 1164.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201558

FRS Just Like HeavenMiranda Pierson 62.885% 2163.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201575

CheckersKyriana Beard 64.808% 1168.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015118

Skip Along CallieChloe Patterson 64.231% 2167.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015129
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KaigenuttAnna Droegemueller 63.846% 3166.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201588

SundanceSienna Busking 59.423% 4154.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201547

Training Level Test 3

 (C) Maloney "L", 

FRS Just Like HeavenMiranda Pierson 61.818% 1136.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201575

CheckersKyriana Beard 62.727% 1138.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015118

IrisKari Nichols 58.864% 2129.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015114

OM EL PashahnRichal Flannery 61.364% 1135.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015198

First Level Test 1

 (C) Maloney "L", 

Won DirectionCourtney Vaughn 66.852% 1180.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 20152

Desert DreamAngelina Neill 61.667% 2166.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201549

Rojo DiamanteAnna Droegemueller 60.556% 1163.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201585

First Level Test 2

 (C) Maloney "L", 

Desert DreamAngelina Neill 57.813% 1185.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201549

Rojo DiamanteAnna Droegemueller 63.281% 1202.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 201585

OM EL PashahnRichal Flannery 61.719% 1197.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015198

First Level Test 3

 (C) Maloney "L", 

Won DirectionCourtney Vaughn 67.206% 1228.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 20152

Prix St. Georges

 (C) Maloney "L", 

GennaKari Nichols 64.706% 1220.0JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2018106

2018 USEA Test of Choice

 (C) Maloney "L", 

FRS Just Like HeavenMiranda Pierson 68.500% 1137.0Adult AmateurUSEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B75

Saturday, June 30, 2018 2:51 PM Page 2 of 2www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray - 




